
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 164.1 275.0 10

2 Ryland Price Dighton High School 161.7 265.0 8

3 Jaxson Smith Hill City High School 163.0 250.0 6

4 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 162.6 225.0 4

5 Richard Stroud Central Plains 164.0 215.0 2

6 Braytin Hake Concordia 158.0 200.0 1

7 Manuel Soto SWH 159.6 200.0 0

8 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 164.0 190.0 0

9 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 190.0 0

10 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 160.0 185.0 0

11 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 164.2 185.0 0

12 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 163.0 180.0 0

13 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 164.0 170.0 0

14 Kayleb Swader Meade High School 164.0 150.0 0

14 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 164.0 150.0 0

16 Michael  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 125.0 0

17 Keagan Mein Meade High School 164.0 120.0 0

18 Hayden  Pendergraft Satanta Indians 160.0 0.0 0

18 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 0.0 0

20 Tate  Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 0.0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 164.1 420.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Ryland Price Dighton High School 161.7 395.0 8

3 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 162.6 375.0 6

4 Richard Stroud Central Plains 164.0 375.0 4

5 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 164.0 315.0 2

6 Manuel Soto SWH 159.6 310.0 1

7 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 164.0 310.0 0

8 Tate  Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 310.0 0

9 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 164.2 300.0 0

10 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 163.0 290.0 0

11 Jaxson Smith Hill City High School 163.0 280.0 0

12 Braytin Hake Concordia 158.0 275.0 0

13 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 275.0 0

14 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 164.0 245.0 0

15 Kayleb Swader Meade High School 164.0 240.0 0

16 Michael  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 235.0 0

17 Keagan Mein Meade High School 164.0 200.0 0

18 Hayden  Pendergraft Satanta Indians 160.0 0.0 0

18 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 160.0 0.0 0

18 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 0.0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 161.7 285.0 10

2 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 164.1 280.0 8

3 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 162.6 260.0 6

4 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 163.0 235.0 4

5 Jaxson Smith Hill City High School 163.0 225.0 2

6 Richard Stroud Central Plains 164.0 225.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Braytin Hake Concordia 158.0 210.0 0

8 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 164.0 200.0 0

9 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 164.0 195.0 0

9 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 164.0 195.0 0

11 Michael  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 185.0 0

12 Kayleb Swader Meade High School 164.0 185.0 0

13 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 164.2 185.0 0

14 Tate  Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 175.0 0

15 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 160.0 0

16 Keagan Mein Meade High School 164.0 125.0 0

17 Manuel Soto SWH 159.6 0.0 0

18 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 160.0 0.0 0

18 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 0.0 0

18 Hayden  Pendergraft Satanta Indians 160.0 0.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harlan  Tasci Goodland 164.1 975.0 10

2 Ryland Price Dighton High School 161.7 945.0 8

3 Tait  Younkin Oakley High School 162.6 860.0 6

4 Richard Stroud Central Plains 164.0 815.0 4

5 Jaxson Smith Hill City High School 163.0 755.0 2

6 Dalen Rasmussen Larned High School 163.0 705.0 1

7 Owen Hammond Northern Valley High School 164.0 700.0 0

8 Braytin Hake Concordia 158.0 685.0 0

9 Canaan Letourneau St Johns Beloit 164.0 675.0 0

10 Caleb Young Greeley County High School 164.2 670.0 0

11 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 625.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Teagan Schepmann Central Plains 164.0 595.0 0

13 Kayleb Swader Meade High School 164.0 575.0 0

14 Michael  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 545.0 0

15 Manuel Soto SWH 159.6 510.0 0

16 Tate  Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 485.0 0

17 Keagan Mein Meade High School 164.0 445.0 0

18 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 160.0 185.0 0

19 Hayden  Pendergraft Satanta Indians 160.0 0.0 0

19 Cruise Davison Halstead High School 160.0 0.0 0


